

November 14, 2022

To, BSE Limited, 25, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Ref: Scrip Code: 532834	To, The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051 Ref: Symbol: CAMLINFINE Series: EQ
--	---

**Sub: Compliance Under Regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations
& Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed the extract of Un -audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2022 published in the Newspapers viz. - Financial Express (in English) and Loksatta (in Marathi).

Kindly take the above information on records.

Thanking You,

Encl.: a/a.

For Camlin Fine Sciences Limited

**Rahul Sawale
Company Secretary
& VP Legal**



Registered Office:

Camlin Fine Sciences Limited, Floor 2 to 5, In G.S. Point, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.
CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361



+91 22 6700 1000



+91 22 2832 4404



corporate@camlinfs.com



www.camlinfs.com

JAYSHREE NIRMAN LTD

Regd Office : Room No 503, 1 British India Street, Kolkata - 700 069
 CIN No. : L45202WB1992PLC054157
 E-mail id: jayshreenirmanlimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ending September 30, 2022	Year to Date from 01.04.2022 to 30.09.2022	Quarter ending June 30, 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
		Rs. in '000		
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	8816	8821	5
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	7761	7578	(182)
3.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50612	50612	50612
	Face Value of Rs. 10 each	10	10	10
4.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year as on 31st March 2022	68169	68169	68169
5.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted)	1.53	1.49	(0.04)

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
 The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results may be accessed on the Company's website at www.jayshreenirman.com

By the Order of the Board
 For Jayshree Nirman Limited
 Kakali Dutt
 Director
 DIN : 08536359

Date : 12th November, 2022
 Place : Kolkata

DiGiSPICE

DiGiSPICE Technologies Limited

Regd. Office: 622, 6th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jasola Distt. Centre, New Delhi - 110025
 CIN No - L72900DL1986PLC330369
 Tel.: +91 11 41251965; Email: complianceofficer@digispice.com Website: www.digispice.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months period ended September 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	25,670.15	52,000.31	23,668.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(759.11)	(1,024.27)	687.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(759.11)	(1,024.27)	687.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and/or Non controlling Interest)	(819.39)	(1,253.63)	398.33
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	(830.45)	(1,223.93)	410.87
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 3/- per share)	6,163.91	6,163.91	6,090.41
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs 3/- each)			
Basic:	(0.35)	(0.54)	0.17
Diluted:	(0.35)	(0.54)	0.17

Notes:
 1. Key Standalone Financial Information is given below: (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
Net Sales / Income from Operation	1,354.19	2,163.21	2,920.68
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(197.31)	(864.59)	104.48
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(297.31)	(964.59)	104.48

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th November 2022. The full Quarterly and Half yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website(s) www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.digispice.com.

By order of the Board
 For DiGiSPICE Technologies Limited
 Rohit Ahuja
 Executive Director

Dated: November 11, 2022
 Place: Noida

L&T Mutual Fund
 6th Floor, Brindavan, Plot No. 177
 C. S. T. Road, Kalina
 Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098

call 1800 2000 400
 email investor.line@lntmf.co.in
 www.ltfs.com



Notice (No. 37 of F.Y. 2022-23)

Notice for Declaration of Dividend in certain schemes of L&T Mutual Fund:

Notice is hereby given that L&T Mutual Fund Trustee Limited, the Trustees to L&T Mutual Fund ("the Fund"), have approved declaration of dividend (subject to adequacy and availability of distributable surplus) under the Payout of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal ("IDCW") options of the below mentioned schemes:

Name of the Scheme	Quantum of Dividend (₹ per unit)	Face Value (₹ per unit)	Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on November 11, 2022 (₹ per unit)
L&T Balanced Advantage Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	0.11	10	17.444
L&T Balanced Advantage Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	0.12		19.863
L&T Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	0.14		23.561
L&T Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	0.16		27.075
L&T Large and Midcap Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	0.17		30.264
L&T Large and Midcap Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	0.20		34.96
L&T Tax Advantage Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	1.00		25.289
L&T Tax Advantage Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	1.30		33.823

Pursuant to payment of dividend, NAV per unit of the IDCW options of the aforesaid schemes will fall to the extent of the payment and statutory levy (if any).

Distribution of the above dividend is subject to the availability and adequacy of distributable surplus and may be lower to the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date.

Past performance of the aforesaid schemes may or may not be sustained in future.

The record date for the purpose of declaration of dividend shall be November 18, 2022 ("the Record date"). The dividend will be paid to those unit holders, whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the aforesaid schemes as at the close of the business hours on the Record Date.

Under the dividend re-investment facility, the dividend declared will be re-invested at the ex-dividend NAV. The payment of dividend shall be subject to Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) as applicable.

Please note that in case the aforesaid Record Date falls on a non-business day, the next business day would be considered as the Record Date.

For L&T Investment Management Limited
 CIN: U65991MH1996PLC229572
 (Investment Manager to L&T Mutual Fund)

Date : November 12, 2022
 Place: Mumbai

Sd/
 Authorised Signatory

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

ADVIL LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 138, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Mewar, Haryana - 122103, CIN : L74899HR1994PLC038300
 Tel no.: 011-42424884, fax no.: 011-43571047, Website : www.advilkindia.com, Email: mail@advilkindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	For the quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	For the half year ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	For the quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations	-	-	25.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.76)	(48.53)	(3.02)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.76)	(48.53)	(3.02)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(47.60)	(1.20)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(26.86)	(46.74)	(1.09)
Equity Share Capital	1,511.14	1,511.14	1,511.14
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic :	(0.14)	(0.25)	(0.01)
Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.25)	(0.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, viz., www.bseindia.com, www.asiaindia.co.in and on the Company's website www.advilkindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Advil Laboratories Limited
 Sd/-
 Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
 Chairman
 DIN: 00090423

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12th November, 2022



A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING BONDS

Registered Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 | Fax: 91(022) 6610 0594 | Email: compliance@akgroup.co.in | Website: www.akgroup.co.in | CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended			Standalone Half Year ended			Consolidated Quarter ended			Consolidated Half Year ended		
		30-09-22	30-06-22	30-09-21	30-09-22	30-09-21	31-03-22	30-09-22	30-06-22	30-09-21	30-09-22	30-09-21	31-03-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,072.45	2,630.60	2,531.98	5,703.05	4,359.81	8,689.01	9,717.69	8,875.21	8,197.13	18,570.80	15,541.21	32,289.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,025.63	922.58	813.62	1,948.21	1,421.12	3,278.93	2,857.45	2,815.06	2,723.13	5,672.51	5,350.97	10,864.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,025.63	922.58	813.62	1,948.21	1,421.12	3,278.93	2,857.45	2,815.06	2,723.13	5,672.51	5,350.97	10,864.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	766.19	693.13	613.63	1,459.32	1,069.66	2,632.15	2,051.22	2,099.31	2,052.86	4,150.53	4,058.37	8,300.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	759.03	696.10	606.28	1,455.13	1,064.49	2,632.78	2,024.59	2,102.10	2,030.00	4,126.69	4,037.56	8,281.39
6	Equity Share Capital	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						43,446.44						75,322.67
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)												
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	11.61	10.50	9.30	22.11	16.21	39.88	30.80	31.54	30.80	62.34	60.89	124.65
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	11.61	10.50	9.30	22.11	16.21	39.88	30.80	31.54	30.80	62.34	60.89	124.65
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)												
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	11.61	10.50	9.30	22.11	16.21	39.88	30.80	31.54	30.80	62.34	60.89	124.65
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	11.61	10.50	9.30	22.11	16.21	39.88	30.80	31.54	30.80	62.34	60.89	124.65

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 Financial Results are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company at www.akgroup.co.in

Dated: November 11, 2022
 Place: Mumbai

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
 Sd/-
 A. K. Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00698377



CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361
 Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building "in G. S. Point", Plot No. VIII, Private Layout Scheme, Opp. University Campus, C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: 91-22-67001000; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: secretarial@camlins.com; Website: www.camlins.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,314.95	15,543.85	13,816.59	39,858.80	28,389.44	68,550.81	48,324.57	38,377.49	31,121.94	86,702.06	64,204.58	141,208.91
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,868.40	527.48	(699.11)	2,395.88	(225.89)	2,586.98	987.04	359.90	(388.41)	1,346.94	1,989.25	6,037.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after extraordinary items)							1,301.57	588.65	(553.41)	1,890.22	1,682.29	6,067.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,741.81	540.43	(718.31)	2,282.24	(239.22)	2,571.82	(267.33)	(39.28)	(1,009.16)	(306.61)	1,709.02	5,260.63
5	Equity Share Capital	1,570.65	1,570.38	1,276.02	1,570.65	1,276.02	1,569.84	1,570.65	1,570.38	1,276.02	1,570.65	1,276.02	1,569.84
6	Other Equity						57,664.33						73,223.56
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)												
	- Basic ₹	1.19	0.34	(0.55)	1.53	(0.18)	1.98	0.83	0.37	(0.43)	1.20	1.32	4.65
	- Diluted ₹	1.18	0.33	(0.46)	1.51	(0.15)	1.94	0.82	0.37	(0.37)	1.19	1.11	4.56

The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website at www.camlins.com and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
 Date : November 12, 2022

Ashish S. Dandekar
 Chairman & Managing Director

